
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 

26 
256 

7 
991 
275 
180 

8 
629 

60 
551 
161 

89 
692 
124 
213 

96 
43 

181 
77 

211 
15 

168 
119 

84 
83 
39 

811 
58 
34 

128 
190 

10 
250 

9 
410 

78 
24 

Name 

Manuel MOZZACHIODI 
Massimo GILIOLI 
Marco MUZIO 
Nicola VIVALDI 
Fabio STARNONE 
Massimo BOCCELLI 
Matteo CROSETTI 
Marco MAZZONI 
Enrico NOCIVELLI 
Marco BISIO 
Daniel BONGI 
Andrea CATINO 
Maurizio FIORENTINI 
Roberto POLANI 
Alessandro ZAPPI 
Luca SANSAVINI 
Emanuele BOCCHIA 
Massimo BONNI 
Luca GASTALDO 
Emanuel GAROFALO 
Fabio FABRIS 
Matteo LORI 
Nicola ROSSANO 
Marco FERRETTI 
Gabriele PROIETTI 
Daniele MORSELLI 
Claudio SPERETTA 
Diego BORGATO 
Andrea APPIANI 
Cristian D'AMATO 
Gianluca ALTIERI 
Giuliano CANEPA 
Davide FOLLINI 
Stefano MOSCONI 
Gianluca RAVERA 
Massimiliano RIVASI 
Enrico RADICCHI 

Class 

P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 

Laps 

11 
9 

11 
5 
6 
7 
6 
8 

12 
6 
6 
9 
9 
4 
5 
4 
5 
9 
5 

10 
9 
2 
5 

11 
7 
6 

10 
9 

11 
11 

9 
9 
7 
5 

10 
7 
3 

Model/Engine 

BMW 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
BMW 
YAMAHA 
MV AGUSTA 
YAMAHA 
BMW 
YAHAMA 
SUZUKI 
APRILIA 
YAMAHA 
BMW 
DUCATI 
SUZUKI 
DUCATI 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
HONDA 
HONDA 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
KAWASAKI 
BMW 
YAMAHA 

Best Tm 

1:09.840 
1:10.282 
1:11.288 
1:11.403 
1:11.514 
1:11.795 
1:12.650 
1:12.662 
1:12.850 
1:13.007 
1:13.016 
1:13.050 
1:13.500 
1:13.686 
1:13.908 
1:13.941 
1:14.127 
1:14.526 
1:14.603 
1:14.621 
1:14.629 
1:14.647 
1:14.831 
1:14.995 
1:15.070 
1:15.154 
1:15.254 
1:15.622 
1:15.942 
1:16.002 
1:16.694 
1:16.798 
1:17.293 
1:17.472 
1:18.145 
1:18.379 
1:18.592 

Diff 

0.442 
1.448 
1.563 
1.674 
1.955 
2.810 
2.822 
3.010 
3.167 
3.176 
3.210 
3.660 
3.846 
4.068 
4.101 
4.287 
4.686 
4.763 
4.781 
4.789 
4.807 
4.991 
5.155 
5.230 
5.314 
5.414 
5.782 
6.102 
6.162 
6.854 
6.958 
7.453 
7.632 
8.305 
8.539 
8.752 

Gap 

0.442 
1.006 
0.115 
0.111 
0.281 
0.855 
0.012 
0.188 
0.157 
0.009 
0.034 
0.450 
0.186 
0.222 
0.033 
0.186 
0.399 
0.077 
0.018 
0.008 
0.018 
0.184 
0.164 
0.075 
0.084 
0.100 
0.368 
0.320 
0.060 
0.692 
0.104 
0.495 
0.179 
0.673 
0.234 
0.213 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

38 
No. 

86 
Name 

Sergio REBECCHI 
Class 

P1000 
Laps 

10 
Model/Engine 

SUZUKI 
Best Tm 

1:18.723 
Diff 

8.883 
Gap 

0.131 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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